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2017 FSPA High School Invitational - 9/23/2017

Team Rankings - Through Event 24

Women - Team Scores

Place School Points

 1 Oviedo 279Oviedo

 2 Montverde Academy 258Montverde Academy

 3 Jupiter High School 244Jupiter High School

 4 Creekside (St. Johns) 232Creekside (St. Johns)

 5 Seminole High School 225Seminole High School

 6 Trinity Christian Academy 185Trinity Christian Academy

 7 The King's Academy 134The King's Academy

 8 Doral Prep Firebirds 133Doral Prep Firebirds

 9 Lake Mary High School 72Lake Mary High School

 10 The Bolles School 69The Bolles School

 11 Strawberry Crest High School 67Strawberry Crest High School

 12 Suncoast 60Suncoast

 13 Vero Beach 46Vero Beach

 14 Lincoln Park Academy 44Lincoln Park Academy

 15 American Heritage (Plantation) 35American Heritage (Plantation)

 16 Academy At The Lakes 30Academy At The Lakes

 17 Port Charlotte High School 24Port Charlotte High School

 18 Viera High School 21Viera High School

 19 Jensen Beach High School 20Jensen Beach High School

 20 Holy Trinity (Melbourne) 19Holy Trinity (Melbourne)

 21 Titusville High School 17Titusville High School

 22 River Ridge High School 15River Ridge High School

 23 James Mitchell High School 14James Mitchell High School

 23 Yulee High School 14Yulee High School

 25 Palm Beach Central High School 13Palm Beach Central High School

 25 Lake Placid 13Lake Placid

 27 Spanish River High School 7Spanish River High School

 28 Space Coast High School 6Space Coast High School
 2,296.00Total

Men - Team Scores

Place School Points

 1 Seminole High School 301Seminole High School

 2 Oviedo 266Oviedo

 3 Doral Prep Firebirds 242. 50Doral Prep Firebirds

 4 Montverde Academy 181Montverde Academy

 5 Lincoln Park Academy 153Lincoln Park Academy

 6 Jupiter High School 148Jupiter High School

 7 American Heritage (Plantation) 143American Heritage (Plantation)

 8 Creekside (St. Johns) 131. 50Creekside (St. Johns)

 9 The King's Academy 125The King's Academy

 10 Strawberry Crest High School 108Strawberry Crest High School

 11 Providence Swim Team 75Providence Swim Team

 12 Suncoast 67Suncoast

 13 Baker County High School 65Baker County High School
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Men - Team Scores

Place School Points

 14 The Bolles School 61The Bolles School

 15 G. Holmes Braddock SR 44G. Holmes Braddock SR

 16 Jensen Beach High School 30Jensen Beach High School

 17 Viera High School 27Viera High School

 18 Choctaw 25Choctaw

 19 Vero Beach 22Vero Beach

 20 Rocky Bayou Christian School 14Rocky Bayou Christian School

 21 Holy Trinity (Melbourne) 13Holy Trinity (Melbourne)

 22 James Mitchell High School 11James Mitchell High School

 23 Lake Placid 10Lake Placid

 24 Lake Mary High School 8Lake Mary High School

 25 Jupiter Christian School 5Jupiter Christian School
 2,276.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place School Points

 1 Oviedo 545Oviedo

 2 Seminole High School 526Seminole High School

 3 Montverde Academy 439Montverde Academy

 4 Jupiter High School 392Jupiter High School

 5 Doral Prep Firebirds 375. 50Doral Prep Firebirds

 6 Creekside (St. Johns) 363. 50Creekside (St. Johns)

 7 The King's Academy 259The King's Academy

 8 Lincoln Park Academy 197Lincoln Park Academy

 9 Trinity Christian Academy 185Trinity Christian Academy

 10 American Heritage (Plantation) 178American Heritage (Plantation)

 11 Strawberry Crest High School 175Strawberry Crest High School

 12 The Bolles School 130The Bolles School

 13 Suncoast 127Suncoast

 14 Lake Mary High School 80Lake Mary High School

 15 Providence Swim Team 75Providence Swim Team

 16 Vero Beach 68Vero Beach

 17 Baker County High School 65Baker County High School

 18 Jensen Beach High School 50Jensen Beach High School

 19 Viera High School 48Viera High School

 20 G. Holmes Braddock SR 44G. Holmes Braddock SR

 21 Holy Trinity (Melbourne) 32Holy Trinity (Melbourne)

 22 Academy At The Lakes 30Academy At The Lakes

 23 James Mitchell High School 25James Mitchell High School

 23 Choctaw 25Choctaw

 25 Port Charlotte High School 24Port Charlotte High School

 26 Lake Placid 23Lake Placid

 27 Titusville High School 17Titusville High School

 28 River Ridge High School 15River Ridge High School

 29 Rocky Bayou Christian School 14Rocky Bayou Christian School
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Combined Team Scores

Place School Points

 29 Yulee High School 14Yulee High School

 31 Palm Beach Central High School 13Palm Beach Central High School

 32 Spanish River High School 7Spanish River High School

 33 Space Coast High School 6Space Coast High School

 34 Jupiter Christian School 5Jupiter Christian School
 4,572.00Total


